Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Best performance by points

All Events

Points: FINA 2020

Men

BERDAKU, Frenc
KONDIROLLI, Olt
PRISKA, Paolo
PEKTO, Kristo
ELEZI, Dalvi
VISHI, Dardan
BYTYQI, Vigan
FUGA, Junus
VELIU, Meriton
MUKA, Alesandro
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Women

ZEQIRI, Eda
BUDIMA, Era
BEQIRI, Jona
HASHORVA, Telma
SHABANI, Fjorda
MACULA, Jona
BEIQI, Hana
FEJZULLAHU, Hana
THOMAI Jona
DANDE, Sara
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Partizani - Tirana

SC NEMO PRISHTINE
Eagles Swimming Team
Eagles Swimming Team
SC TEUTA

SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE
SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE
Eagles Swimming Team
SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE
SC TEUTA

SC STEP PRISHTINE

SC STEP PRISHTINE

SC STEP PRISHTINE

SC TIRANA

SC ZENIT PRISHTINE

SC MITROVICA MITROVICE
SC H20 PRISHTINE

SC STEP PRISHTINE
Partizani - Tirana

Te Stela SA

400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle

400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
200m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Medley

50m Backstroke
800m Freestyle

4:13.52 654

55.45 605
55.98 588
31.10 580
56.67 567
56.79 563
56.92 559
1:00.29 553
31.83 541

4:29.93 541

4:42.77 584
2:15.79 575
2:29.65 559
2:50.38 544
34.03 498
2:22.83 494
1:05.43 493
2:40.64 483
34.51 477
10:25.23 466

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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